Fire Alarm Systems | MB Motor Bells
MB Motor Bells
u High sound output for improved alerting capabilities
u High efficiency, low current motor
u Low starting voltage
u Fully‑enclosed mechanism
u Durable keyed steel gong and striker

UL dB Rating
Spherical: 92 dB at 10 ft. (3 m)
Ordering information
MB‑G6‑12‑R 12 V Motor Bell (6 in. [15 cm])
Red, 12 VDC bell with a high efficiency, low current
motor providing high sound output for improved
alerting capabilities
Order number MB-G6-12-R
MB‑G6‑24‑R 24 V Motor Bell (6 in. [15 cm])
Red, 24 VDC bell with a high efficiency, low current
motor providing high sound output for improved
alerting capabilities
Order number MB-G6-24-R
MB‑G10‑12‑R 12 V Motor Bell (10 in. [25.4 cm])
Red, 12 VDC bell with a high efficiency, low current
motor providing high sound output for improved
alerting capabilities
Order number MB-G10-12-R
MB‑G10‑24‑R 24 V Motor Bell (10 in. [25.4 cm])
Red, 24 VDC bell with a high efficiency, low current
motor providing high sound output for improved
alerting capabilities
Order number MB-G10-24-R
Accessories
AP‑R Adapter Plate
Red, 15.2 cm (6 in.) square
Order number AP-R